K V G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
IST MBBS PRACTICAL TEACHING SCHEDULE MONTH OF
DECEMBER — 974 /

DATE | DAY TIME BATCH TOPIC TEACHER
01/12/21 | Wednesday | 02-04pm A OSPE & Skill certification Dr. Prarthana . K G
,Reflexes,Sensory & motor Dr. Shilpa N Bijoor
system ,cranial nerves
02/12/21 | Thursday 02-04pm B Revision —Cranial nerves Dr. Prarthana .K G
Dr. Shilpa N Bijoor
03/12/21 | Friday 11-01pm ) Revision —Cranial nerves Dr. Prarthana .K G
Dr. Shilpa N Bijoor
03/12/21 | Friday 02-04pm A Revision —Cranial nerves Dr. Prarthana .K G
: Dr. Shilpa N Bijoor
06/12/21 | Monday 02-04pm B Revision Dr. Prarthana .K G
Dr. Damodar .D
Dr. Shilpa N Bijoor
Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
08/12/21 | Wednesday e
09/12/21 | Thursday
10/12/21 | Friday
11/12/21 | Saturday IILINTERNAL EXAM
13/12/21 | Monday Dr. Prarthana .K G
> Dr. Damodar .D
Dr. Shilpa N Bijoor
14/12/21 | Tuesday Dr. Prarthana .K G
Dr. Damodar .D
) Dr. Shilpa N Bijoor
15/12/21 | Wednesday e Dr. Prarthana .K G
Dr. Damodar .D
Dr. Shilpa N Bijoor
16/12/21 | Thursday 02-04pm B CVS/RS-Revision Dr. Prarthana .K G
Dr. Shilpa N Bijoor
Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
17/12/21 | Friday 11-01pm C CVS/RS-Revision Dr. Prarthana K G

Dr. Shilpa N Bijoor
Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh




17/12/21

Friday

02-04 pm

CVS/RS-Revision

Dr. Prarthana . K G
Dr. Shilpa N Bijoor
Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh

20/12/21

Monday

02-04 pm

Haematology Major

—Revision

Dr. Prarthana K G
Dr. Shilpa N Bijoor
Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh

21/12/21

Tuesday

02-04 pm

Haematology Major

—Revision

Dr. Prarthana . K G
Dr.Shilpa N Bijoor
Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh

22/12/21

Wednesday

02-04 pm

Haematology Major

—Revision

Dr. Prarthana K G
Dr.Shilpa N Bijoor
Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh

23/12/21

Thursday

02-04 pm

Haematology Minor

—Revision

Dr. Prarthana . K G
Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh

24/12/21

Friday

11-01 pm

Haematology Minor

—Revision

Dr. Prarthana .K G

24/12/21

Friday

02-04 pm

Haematology Minor

—Revision

Dr. Prarthana . K G

Dep

KV.G,

Vi

’rof|& HOD

el

irinjibag

Pepartmeit of Physiology




KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
MBBS THEORY TEACHING SCHEDULE MONTH OF DECEMBER —od O/

DATE |DAY TIME | TOPIC TEACHER 5|
01/12/21 | Wednesday | 10-11am | Color vision and color Mrs. Rakshatha Ramesh
blindness
02/12/21 | Thursday 04-05pm | Anatomy of ear Dr. Damodar .D
03/12/21 | Friday 09-10am | Inner ear Dr. Prarthana .K G
04/12/21 | Saturday 09-10am | Electro physiology of hearing | Dr. Prarthana K G
/mediatory pathway
04/12/21 | Saturday 10-01pm | Applied Physiology of hearing Dr.Shilpa N.Bijoor
06/12/21 | Monday 09-10am | Revision Mrs. Rakshatha Ramesh
07/12/21 | Tuesday 10-11am | Revision Dr. Prarthana K G
08/12/21 | Wednesday =~ 0 U eesesnnniatnay
09/12/21 | Thursday | ---------- Holiday Margeais s
10/12/21 | Friday Dr. Prarthana .K G
Dr. Shilpa N Bijoor
11/12/21 | Saturday :
13/12/21 | Monday III INTERNAL EXAM Dr. Prarthana K G
Dr. Damodar .D
Dr. Shilpa N Bijoor
14/12/21 | Tuesday Dr. Prarthana K G
Dr. Damodar .D
Dr. Shilpa N Bijoor
15/12/21 | Wednesday Dr. Prarthana .K G
Dr. Damodar .D
Dr. Shilpa N Bijoor
17/12/21 | Friday 09-10 am | General Physiology Dr. Shilpa N Bijoor
18/12/21 | Saturday 09-10am | Blood & Immunity Dr. Shilpa N Bijoor
20/12/21 | Monday 09-10 am | CVS Dr. Shilpa N Bijoor
21/12/21 | Tuesday 10-11 am | Nerve & Muscle Mrs. Rakshatha Ramesh
21/12/21 | Tuesday 04-05 pm | MCQ’s Mrs. Rakshatha Ramesh
22/12/21 | Wednesday | 10-11 am | Respiratory System Mrs. Rakshatha Ramesh
| 23/12/21 | Thursday 04-05 pm | Renal & GIT Dr.Prarthana K G
+ 24/12/21 | Friday 09-10 am | Reproductive/Endocrine Dr.Prarthana K G
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